
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
177 

67 
691 
470 
741 
489 
898 
399 
533 
377 
258 
811 
846 
173 

9 
734 
164 
995 

Name 
Patrik Svensson 
Wiggo Björn 
Christian Olsson 
Harry Wik Gitse 
Fredrik Nylund 
Tim Haglund 
Albin Larsson 
Noah Hellman 
Lucas Lander 
Jonathan Jonsson 
Simon Ryen 
Alex Johansson 
Fredrik Poulsen 
Anton Dahlberg 
Patrik Öberg 
Alvin Strömvall 
Arvid Bodin 
Edvin Karlsson 

Klubb 
Varbergs MK 
Örebro MK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Stenungsunds MS 
Tibro MK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Varbergs MK 
Varbergs MK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Varbergs MK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Varbergs MK 
Örebro MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Falköpings MK 

Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 
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Serien Västra Div 1 
Finaler 

Startlista B-Final 

Race (20:00 or 2 Laps) 

Sydnärkebanan Hallsberg 1,615 km 

2023-05-07 20:55 


